
WK 1 WK 2 Gesamtergebnis
SV Jagstheim, HL 1901 1903 1 3804 Aufsteiger
SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN 1903 1896 2 3799 Verb. in LLN
SV Simmozheim, S 1861 1867 3 3728 Aufsteiger
SV Buch 4, MS 1859 1866 4 3725 Aufsteiger
SSV Mundelsheim, UL 1863 1860 5 3723 Aufsteiger

SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN
1. Wettkampf 1903 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1896 Ringe
Darcis, Marco 384 Darcis, Marco 375
Unger, Tom 382 Unger, Tom 377
Abt, Martin 382 Abt, Martin 381
Gölz, Tobias 372 Gölz, Tobias 376
Mayer, Tanja 383 Mayer, Tanja 387
Gesamtergebnis SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN 3799 Ringe

SSV Mundelsheim, UL SSV Mundelsheim, UL
1. Wettkampf 1863 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1860 Ringe
Link, Janina 381 Link, Janina 392
Link, Annika 383 Link, Annika 381
Sondermeyer, Timo 373 Sondermeyer, Timo 373
Obesser, Stefan 374 Obesser, Stefan 378
Link, David 352 Link, David 336
Gesamtergebnis SSV Mundelsheim, UL 3723 Ringe

SV Jagstheim, HL SV Jagstheim, HL
1. Wettkampf 1901 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1903 Ringe
Gelbing, Moritz Paul 388 Gelbing, Moritz Paul 390
Gelbing, Paula Babette 390 Gelbing, Paula Babette 391
Storz, Sarah 370 Storz, Sarah 375
Storz, Jasmin 386 Storz, Jasmin 379
Lenz, Laura 367 Lenz, Laura 368
Gesamtergebnis SV Jagstheim, HL 3804 Ringe

SV Buch 4, MS SV Buch 4, MS
1. Wettkampf 1859 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1866 Ringe
Madronitsch, Tina 381 Madronitsch, Tina 380
Köppel, Michael 372 Köppel, Michael 366
Schmid, Florian 380 Schmid, Florian 380
Müller, Markus 362 Müller, Markus 372
Madronitsch, Claudia 364 Madronitsch, Claudia 368
Gesamtergebnis SV Buch 4, MS 3725 Ringe

SV Simmozheim, S SV Simmozheim, S
1. Wettkampf 1861 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1867 Ringe
Somiesky, Michael 381 Somiesky, Michael 391
Schäfer, Sara 380 Schäfer, Sara 384
Kolb, Andre 376 Kolb, Andre 380
Bach, Tamia 364 Bach, Tamia 352
Lauxmann, Nicole 360 Lauxmann, Nicole 360
Gesamtergebnis SV Simmozheim, S 3728 Ringe

Gelbing, Paula Babette, SV Jagstheim, HL 390 Link, Janina, SSV Mundelsheim, UL 392
Gelbing, Moritz Paul, SV Jagstheim, HL 388 Somiesky, Michael, SV Simmozheim, S 391
Storz, Jasmin, SV Jagstheim, HL 386 Gelbing, Paula Babette, SV Jagstheim, HL 391
Darcis, Marco, SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN 384 Gelbing, Moritz Paul, SV Jagstheim, HL 390
Link, Annika, SSV Mundelsheim, UL 383 Mayer, Tanja, SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN 387
Mayer, Tanja, SV Gruibingen, 6.Pl. LLN 383 Schäfer, Sara, SV Simmozheim, S 384
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WK 1 WK 2 Gesamtergebnis
SV Niedernhall, HL 1785 1784 1 3569 Aufsteiger
Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 1785 1765 2 3550 Aufsteiger
SV Wimsheim, S 1733 1762 3 3495 Aufsteiger
SV Möglingen, UL 1685 1696 4 3381 Aufsteiger

SV Möglingen, UL SV Möglingen, UL
1. Wettkampf 1685 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1696 Ringe
Krauter, Joachim 351 Krauter, Joachim 359
Merklein, Andreas 324 Rehn, Jan-Michael 365
Preinesberger, Jean 358 Preinesberger, Jean 343
Ruck, Oliver 329 Ruck, Oliver 316
Schilling, Carolin 323 Schilling, Carolin 313
Gesamtergebnis SV Möglingen, UL 3381 Ringe

SV Niedernhall, HL SV Niedernhall, HL
1. Wettkampf 1785 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1784 Ringe
Kerl, Lucien 377 Kerl, Lucien 366
Gottschlich, Marcel 369 Gottschlich, Marcel 363
Anders, Andreas 355 Anders, Andreas 365
Fischer, Robert 368 Fischer, Robert 355
Weimar, Michael 316 Weimar, Michael 335
Gesamtergebnis SV Niedernhall, HL 3569 Ringe

Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS
1. Wettkampf 1785 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1765 Ringe
Walter, Manfred 362 Walter, Manfred 367
Windhab, Sebastian 364 Windhab, Sebastian 355
Windhab, Manuel 356 Windhab, Manuel 355
Ungar, Oliver 363 Ungar, Oliver 356
Windhab, Armin 340 Windhab, Armin 332
Gesamtergebnis Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 3550 Ringe

SV Wimsheim, S SV Wimsheim, S
1. Wettkampf 1733 Ringe 2. Wettkampf 1762 Ringe
Essig, Mario 358 Essig, Mario 355
Rossano, Antonio 359 Rossano, Antonio 353
Brander, Stefan 342 Brander, Stefan 351
Gritzbach, Angela 345 Gritzbach, Angela 358
Dix, Wolfram 329 Dix, Wolfram 345
Gesamtergebnis SV Wimsheim, S 3495 Ringe

Kerl, Lucien, SV Niedernhall, HL 377 Walter, Manfred, Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 367
Gottschlich, Marcel, SV Niedernhall, HL 369 Kerl, Lucien, SV Niedernhall, HL 366
Fischer, Robert, SV Niedernhall, HL 368 Anders, Andreas, SV Niedernhall, HL 365
Windhab, Sebastian, Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 364 Rehn, Jan-Michael, SV Möglingen, UL 365
Ungar, Oliver, Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 363 Gottschlich, Marcel, SV Niedernhall, HL 363
Walter, Manfred, Sgi Ebersbach/Fils, MS 362 Krauter, Joachim, SV Möglingen, UL 359
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